Welsh Pony & Cob Society NZ

Name DoB
SPRINGMOUUNT ERIN Not Recorded
SPRINGMOUNT ERIN 1979
SPRINGMOUNT GAY 1981
SPRINGMOUNT FERN 1980

Equine Registry

Sex

Mare

Mare

Mare

Mare

Reg
431
431
540

481

Siblings

Sire

CLIFTON MUSKET
CLIFTON MUSKET
CLIFTON MUSKET

CLIFTON MUSKET
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SPRINGMOUNT ROWAN (1992)

Dam
CARRAHOLLY COMFORT (Imp)
CARRAHOLLY COMFORT (Imp)

CARRAHOLLY COMFORT (Imp)

CARRAHOLLY COMFORT (Imp)
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